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Aggregate Output  
 
Production GDP Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Prices 
 
Consumers Price Index 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
CPI Inflation & Pricing intentions 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand, National Bank, NZIER 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Households 
 
Real Private Consumption Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
Nominal Retail Sales & Gross Earnings Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
International Travel 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
 

 
Real Core Retail Sales Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Westpac McDermott Miller, Roy Morgan 
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Business 
 
Real Business Investment Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand, NZIER 
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Government 
 
Real Public Consumption Growth (ex-Military) 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
Government Debt to GDP Ratio (June years) 
 

 
Source: The Treasury 

 
Fiscal Balance (June years) 
 

 
Source: The Treasury 
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Taxation 
 
Total Tax Receipts & Nominal GDP 
 

 
Source: The Treasury, Statistics New Zealand 

 
Corporate Tax & Nominal GDP 
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External Sector 
 
SNA Export Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
Current Account 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
 

 
SNA Import Growth 
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Labour Market 
 
Unemployment & Participation Rate 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 

 
Labour Productivity (GDP divided by hours worked) 
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Housing Market 
 
Real Residential Investment Growth 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand, REINZ 
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Financial Market 
 
Wholesale Interest Rates 
 

 
Source: RBNZ 

 
Trade Weighted Exchange Rate Index 
 

 
Source: RBNZ, IMF 
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Indicators of Productive Capacity
 
Output Gap 
 

 
Source: The Treasury 
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Source: NZIER 
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Balance Sheet 
 
Household Assets & Liabilities 
 

 
Source: RBNZ, The Treasury 

 
Household Debt to Asset Ratios 
 

 
Source: RBNZ, The Treasury 

 
Net Foreign Assets 
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Source: RBNZ, The Treasury 

 
Credit Growth 
 

 
Source: RBNZ

0908070605040302010099989796

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

% %

Housing loan to value ratio Other debt to financial asset ratio
Total debt to asset ratio

0908070605040302010099989796

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

% of disposable income % of disposable income

Housing wealth Financial liabilities
Financial assets Net worth

10090807060504030201009998979695

-70

-75

-80

-85

-90

-95

-70

-75

-80

-85

-90

-95

% of GDP % of GDP

* Figures prior to June 2000 qtr 
interpolated from annual series

Net international asset position *

10090807060504030201009998979695

16

14

12

10

8

6

160

140

120

100

80

60

% % of disposable income

Effective interest rate Debt servicing
Household debt (RHS)

0908070605040302010099989796

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

% of disposable income % of disposable income

Housing equity Financial equity
Total net worth

1009080706050403020100

25

20

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

25

20

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

Annual % change Annual % change

Households Agriculture Business 



New Zealand Economic Chart Pack – October 2010            Page 16 

Sectoral Saving 
 
Net Household Saving (March years) 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand, The Treasury 
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Ratios to GDP
 
Private Consumption 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand 
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Miscellaneous
 
Lake Storage Levels 
 

 
Source: M-co, NZX 

 
Electricity Generation 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand, Ministry of Economic Development 

 
Trading Partner Growth 
 

 
Source: IMF, Consensus Economics 

 
 

 
Southern Oscillation Index 
 

 
Source: www.longpaddock.qld.gov.au 

 
Electricity Price 
 

 
Source: M-co 

 
Purchasing Managers Index 
 

 
Source: Bloomberg, Markit Group Ltd 
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International 
 
Real GDP Growth  
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand, Datastream 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand, Datastream 
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Source: Statistics New Zealand, Datastream 
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Source: RBNZ, Datastream 

 
Current Account 
 

 
Source: Statistics New Zealand, Datastream 
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Glossary 
 

CPI   Consumers Price Index 

GDP   Gross Domestic Product 

LCI   Labour Cost Index 

NBBO   National Bank Business Outlook 

NZIER   New Zealand Institute of Economic Research 

OBEGAL  Operating Balance Before Gains and Losses 

OTI   Overseas Trade Index 

QES   Quarterly Employment Survey 

QSBO   Quarterly Survey of Business Opinion 

QV   Quotable Value Ltd 

RBNZ   Reserve Bank of New Zealand 

REINZ   Real Estate Institute of New Zealand 

S.A.   Seasonally Adjusted 

SNA   System of National Accounts 


